The Broadmoor World Arena and Pikes Peak Center announce partnership with Goat Patch Brewing Company

COLORADO SPRINGS (April 30, 2019) – As they continue to support and partner with local businesses in Colorado Springs, The Broadmoor World Arena and Pikes Peak Center for the Performing Arts are thrilled to announce their new partnership with Goat Patch Brewing Company.

"Centerplate is excited about our new local beer partner Goat Patch Brewing Company. It is always nice to have the local guys as partners and to help them build their brand," said Kyle Kovalik, General Manager for Centerplate, the venues' in-house catering and concession partner. "We are looking forward to pouring their beers for our guests at our upcoming events."

"Our Goat Patch Brewing Company tribe is excited to announce our new partnership with Centerplate. This amazing company gives the Colorado Springs community an opportunity to drink local while attending their favorite events," said Travis Flett, Shepherd of Beers at Goat Patch Brewing Company.

"We couldn't be more thrilled to feature our brews at Pikes Peak Center as well as at every concession stand at The [Broadmoor] World Arena for the 2019 season. From our tribe to yours, cheers, Colorado Springs!" said Johannah Murphy, Director of Operations for Goat Patch Brewing Company.

Goat Patch Brewing Company started like all great ideas - good friends with a common passion sitting around a kitchen table. Before a name, location, recipe, or brand identity was developed, a set of core values was determined: balanced brews, community engagement, and adventure.

Named after the facial hair style of its head brewer Darren Baze, Goat Patch Brewing Company is a production brewery located at the historic Lincoln Center in Colorado Springs, Colorado.

For more information, visit <u>GoatPatchBrewing.com</u>.